
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

Handicap Singles, Handicap Singles, Handicapped

1 41 828 $500.00 Midlothian, TXCathey, Lauren A

2 48 787 $300.00 Grand Prairie, TXPoints, Howard E

3 70 776 $250.00 Arlington, TXLopez, Richard D

4 103 768 $200.00 Kaufman, TXPounds, George A

5 31 764 $162.50 Arlington, TXLewis, Steven L

5 121 764 $162.50 Red Oak, TXSpencer, Michael G

7 32 758 $125.00 Forney, TXMoody, Larry D

8 80 755 $120.00 Alvarado, TXCastor, Jesse O

9 57 754 $110.00 Frisco, TXPayton, Wayne

10 48 752 $100.00 Grand Prairie, TXHaas, Mark S

11 87 749 $95.00 Lancaster, TXHunt, John

12 99 747 $95.00 Richardson, TXParker, Richard P

13 44 746 $92.50 N Richland Hls, TXHolford, Taylor C

13 117 746 $92.50 Mansfield, TXEdwards, Martin

15 19 744 $90.00 DeSoto, TXHaney, Michelle

16 129 741 $90.00 Grand Prairie, TXKlann, Robert J

16 41 741 $90.00 Midlothian, TXCathey, Lauren A

18 99 740 $85.00 Richardson, TXButton, Randolph

19 119 739 $85.00 Red Oak, TXOtis, Shannon

19 132 739 $85.00 Mesquite, TXGunn, Corey D

21 94 738 $85.00 Kennedale, TXLeClear, Gerald S

22 48 736 $80.00 Grand Prairie, TXPartida, Anthony H

23 60 732 $80.00 Fort Worth, TXBuckley, Eugene

24 87 731 $80.00 Lancaster, TXHunt, John

25 120 730 $75.00 Red Oak, TXHill, Detrique L

26 32 728 $75.00 Forney, TXPeer, Johnelle

27 5 727 $75.00 Benbrook, TXKent, Michael J

27 119 727 $75.00 Red Oak, TXBassett, Ira P

29 15 726 $70.00 Arlington, TXChovanec, Phil M

30 35 723 $70.00 Glenn Heights, TXSuber, Kenneth

30 26 723 $70.00 Dallas, TXSuber, Kenneth

32 41 722 $65.00 Midlothian, TXLeonard, Ryan P

33 125 721 $63.34 Hutchins, TXWright, Barron L

33 70 721 $63.33 Arlington, TXLopez, Richard D

33 19 721 $63.33 DeSoto, TXHaney, Seth

36 38 720 $60.00 Cleburne, TXDean, Scott C

37 7 719 $56.66 Burleson, TXBankston, Kevin N

37 36 719 $56.67 Bedford, TXMcHugh, Mike R

37 1 719 $56.67 Arlington, TXBoggio, Justin D

40 116 718 $54.00 Mansfield, TXOliver, Tyson D

41 88 717 $50.00 Duncanville, TXHulse, Bruce H

42 37 715 $40.00 Arlington, TXBecht, Troy A

42 86 715 $40.00 Frisco, TXElizondo, Mario A
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42 64 715 $40.00 Plano, TXLavery-Spahr, Anthony W

45 119 714 $40.00 Red Oak, TXWilliams, Dennis M

$4,514.00Total prizes awarded in this division:

$4,514.00Total prizes awarded in this event:
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